Solid brass and
copper light fixtures
handcrafted in the USA.
Northeast Lantern, Ltd. |  6 Commerce Way | Exeter, NH 03833
QUICK SHIP
CAMBRIDGE       &  ANDREWS
ONION & ROUND
BOSC

 CUSTOM
ACCESSORIES & POSTS
HOW TO ORDER & INDEX
6 - 7
8 - 9
10 - 23
24 - 25
26 - 27
28 - 31
32 - 35
36 - 37
38 - 41
42 - 43
44 - 45
46 - 47
 48 - 49
50 - 51
52 - 53
54 - 55
56 - 57
58 - 59
60 - 65
66 - 69
70 - 71
72 - 73
74 - 75
76 - 77
78 - 79
We appreciate your support and business.
Thank you from everyone at Northeast Lantern, Ltd.
Your continued support and business is appreciated.
Over the past 29 years we have grown our company and
employed new production techniques to maintain our
commitment to you, our loyal customers.
All of our handcrafted light fixtures are made in New
Hampshire by skilled craftsmen and women. We believe in
working together as a team and everyone plays a vital role in
creating all the fixtures shown throughout this catalog.
We are dedicated to customer satisfaction and maintain a
proficient manufacturing process to deliver only the best
solid brass and copper light fixtures in the industry.
Quality Manufacturing & Service.
We use 100% brass and copper materials. Brass and copper
are incredibly durable materials and are two of the highest
graded metals resistant to corrosion and weather. Brass and
copper have more resistance to oxidation than steel and
aluminum and will patina with age which helps protect the
fixture against any corrosion.
Lifetime Guarantee.
We are 100% confident in our product. We understand our
customer’s desire to have a durable, high quality lighting
fixture that withstands changing weather conditions.
Northeast Lantern guarantees our lighting fixtures against
any defects in workmanship under normal use for the
lifetime of the fixture. With the exception of glass, our
fixtures will last a lifetime.
LED.
Available to order; all of our fixtures
can accept a twist in LED bulb.
Unless otherwise noted, all photography is
© 2016 Northeast Lantern, Ltd.
This catalog may not be reproduced or copied without permission.
Volume 17
Solid brass and
copper light fixtures
handcrafted in New Hampshire.
N589LN588L
LED Flame Tip Candelabra
Dimmable
N251L N581L
LED Medium Base
Dimmable
Style	 Watts	 Color	 Lumens

See page 58 for
more info on
how to order
our pendants
2011	 MED	 5.5	 8.5	 15	 12	 4.5 x 5.75	 wet
2012	 MED	 5.5	 5.5	 12	 36" chain	 5" diam.	 damp
2014	 MED	 5.5	 5.5	 9.75		  5.75" diam.	 damp
2015	 MED	 5.5	 9	 11	 6	 5.25" diam.	 wet
2021	 MED	 7	 9.5	 15.5	 12	 4.5 x 5.75	 wet
2022	 MED	 7	 7	 12.5	 36" chain	 5" diam.	 damp
2024	 MED	 7	 7	 10		  5.75" diam.	 damp
2025	 MED	 7	 10	 11.5	 6	 5.25" diam.	 wet
2031	 MED	 8	 11	 18.5	 13.5	 4.5 x 5.75	 wet
2032	 MED	 8	 8	 15.5	 36" chain	 5" diam.	 damp
2032G*	 MED	 8	 8	 10	 36" chain	 5" diam. 	 damp
2034G*	 LT2	 8	 8	 10		  5.75" diam.	 dry
2041	 MED or LT2	 9.75	 12	 21	 13.5	 4.5 x 5.75	 wet
2042	 MED or LT2	 9.75	 9.75	 17.5	 36" chain	 5" diam. 	 damp
2044G*	 LT2	 9.75	 9.75	 12.25		  5.75" diam.	 dry
style	 socket	 width	     depth	     height	      mounting	       mounting
					          height	      area
MED = medium socket; 75 watt max; LT2/LT3 = candelabra socket; 60 watt max
ONION  Collection
*Copper finish not available.
2034G*
OPT
2044G*
OPT 10" 12.25"
2034G and 2521 fixtures shown.
14
20"
2032G*
CLR
10"
2041
OPT
2031
OPT
2011
OPT
2021
OPT
15"
15.5"
18.5"
21"
2015
OPT
2025
CLR
11.5"
11"
2014
OPT
2024
OPT
9.75" 10"
2022
CLR
2012
OPT12" 12.5"
2032
CLR
2042
CLR
15.5"
17.5"
15
2043	 MED	 9.75	 9.75	 20	 3" diam.	 wet
2523	 MED	 9	 9	 16	 3" diam.	 wet
2533	 MED	 10.5	 10.5	 18.5	 3" diam.	 wet
2543	 MED	 12	 12	 20	 3" diam.	  wet
2573	 MED or LT3	 14.5	 14.5	 22	 3" diam.	 wet

See page 58 for
more info on
how to order
our pendants
10.5"
8"
Each shade is
individually spun
with a rolled hem
and a single or
double bead.
29
3426	 MED	 9.75	 30.75	 12.25	 8	 4.625	 wet
3446	 MED	 14	 33.5	 17.25	 8	 4.625	 wet
3456	 MED	 18	 35.5	 19.5	 8	 4.625	 wet
3429	 MED	 9.75	 24.5	 15.5	 6.5	 4.625	 wet
3449	 MED	 14	 24.5	 19	 6.5	 4.625	 wet
style	 socket	 width	     depth	     height	     mounting	 mounting
					       height	 area
3426
standard 26.5" projection
3446
standard 26.5" projection
Customized 3446 fixtures shown. 3441 fixture above.
BARN Collection
3429
standard 24.5" projection
30
3426
standard 26.5" projection
3446
standard 26.5" projection
3456
standard 26.5" projection
3449
standard 24.5" projection
D
26.5"
W
H
8"
24.5"
W
H
6.5"max. projection
max projection
15"
min. projection
4⁵/₈" diameter cast bronze
mounting cap. Included
with all fixtures.
Cast bronze support with stainless steel cable
measures: 1 /16" depth and 2 /₈" diam.
Adjustable on site. Included with 3456 fixture.
33
• Customizable projection lengths
• Max 300 watt bulb with porcelain socket
• 3 size shade options & 2 angle options
3429
standard 24.5" projection
31
1001	 CIM or LT2	 10.25	 12.25	 19	 12.5	 4.5 x 8	 wet
1011	 CIM or LT3	 12	  14	 26	 17.5	 4.5 x 9.5	 wet
1012	 LT3	 12	 12	 23	 36" chain	 5" diam.	 damp
1043	 CIM or LT3	 15	 15	 38		  3" diam.	 wet
1061	 CIM or LT3	 12	 14	 25	 16.5	 4.5 x 9.5	 wet
1063	 CIM or LT3	 12	 12	 26		  3" diam.	 wet
1073	 CIM or LT3	 14	 14	 29		  3" diam.	 wet
1113	 CIM or LT3	 11	 11	 22		  3" diam.	 wet
1223	 CIM or LT3	 12	 12	 29		  3" diam.	 wet
7827	 LT2	 9.5	 11.25	 17	 9.5	 4.5 x 4.5	 wet
7833	 CIM or LT3	 12	 12	 24.5		  3" diam.	 wet
7837	 LT3	 12	 13.75	 21.5	 11.75	 4.5 x 5.5	 wet

Photo Credit: Paul Finkel
58
How to order:
Choose your fixture/finish/electrical/glass	       Choose length
APC
5.75" diam.
APS
4.5" square
Length
AP10
13.5" - 21.5"H
AP20
23.5" - 41.5"H
ST0812-DB-MED-NG
Finished product number:
ST0812-DB-MED-NG-APS10
ST1216
AP10
ST0812
AP10
3442
AP10
3422
AP10
13"
16"
12"
2522
AP10
CSG
2012
AP10
OPT
10.5"
8"
Circle canopy shipped
with all circle fixtures.
Canopy:
Square canopy shipped
with all square fixtures.
9.5"
8.5"
ST1213
AP10
◊
◊ ◊
◊Arrives standard with no glass.
59
906	 LT6	 23	 23	 23	 5" diam.	 36"
908	 LT8	 23.5	 23.5	 23	 5" diam.	 36"
912	 LT12	 24	 24	 26	 5" diam.	 72"
916	 LT16	 38	 38	 45	 5" diam.	 72"
952	 LT12	 34	 34	 20	 5" diam.	 36"
style	 wire	 width	 depth	 height	 mounting	 chain
				     	 area
= dry
LT6/LT8/LT12/LT16 = candelabra socket; 60 watt max
designates fixture must ship truck
CHANDELIERS
952 fixture shown.
60
800-892-1206      61
912 916
906
8 arms
16 arms
23"26"
45"